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XIV Miedzynarodowy Memoriat im. Wiestawa Hanczarka

Racibé6rz 2018-09-30/2018-09-30

13'+3" Arbiter:FA Bogdan Obrochta
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45
58
27
51
65
37
42
41
55
57
61
35
47
56
38
59
64

Tytut
FM
GM

IM
GM
FM

IM

GM
|+

IM
|++
FM
k++
FM
IM
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FM
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|+
FM
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I++
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I

1+
I
|+
1+
1
1
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Nazwisko Imie
PIESIK, Piotr
BULSKI, Krzysztof
KRZYZANOWSKI, Marcin
SERGEEV, Vladimir
TYMRAKIEWICZ, Rafat
KNOPIK, Krzysztof
HNYDIUK, Aleksander
BANASIK, Krzysztof
VELICKA, Petr
POLCZYK, Mikotaj
GALYGA, Zbigniew
OLEKSY, Krzysztof
MICHENKA, Jozef
SAPETA, Robert
HELIS, Tadeusz
TOMASZEWSKI, Kacper
KOZIOL, Kamil
JAWORSKI, Mirostaw
SOWA, Wiktoria
ORZECHOWSKI, Jacek
KRAJINA, Ales
MILANOWSKI, Jan
RAWICZ, Karol
BILCZEWSKI, Kacper
KOLOCZEK, Maciej
MALINOWSKI, Damian
TALIK, Patryk
BRECKA, Ivan
KOLODZIEJ, Szymon
HASTEROK, Mateusz
SAMBORSKI, Henryk
DROZNIAK, Stanistaw
HASINSKI, Krystian
KARLESZKO, Karolina
KOZAK, Pawet
GARDIAN, Adam
MALCHARCZYK, Andrzej
FOJCIK, Krzysztof
CHROBAK, Piotr
BLASIAK, Mirostaw
KWIATKOWSKI, Zygmunt
WILCZEK, Piotr
BILCZEWSKA, Olga
PIECHOTA, Kamil
HASINSKI, Sebastian
KRAWCZYK, Flawian
KUBIN, Aleksander
SWIRSKI, Piotr
GRADALSKA, Maja
HURTA, Jifi
SWIDERSKI, Pawet
PLACZEK, Mieczystaw
KOTULA, Pawet
SZCZESNIAK, Antoni
KONDYS, Piotr
SAUER, Bernd
STRZELEC, Przemystaw
KERNBACH, Mariusz
BUCHOWSKI, Adam
BINKOWSKI, Tomasz
GRAB, Marek

Fed.

POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

R. FIDE Ranking

R 2335
R 2566
R 2351
R 2451
R 2272
2078
R 2435
R 2234
R 2402
R 1788
R 1990
R 1626
R 2279
R 1983
R 2159
R 2185
R 2098
R 2251
R 1837
R 2158
R 2224
R 1762
R 2205
R 1964
R 1801
R 1870
R 1868
R 2228
R 1987
1912
1999
1716
1852
1584
1836
1594
1515
1567
1801
1708
1637
1781
1515
1463
1628
1378
1868
1567
0

R 1743
1657
R 1661
1416
1411
1273
1770
1611
1416
1735
R 1370
R 1160

oI s B s B v B s B v B v B v B v B VI VI VR VI VBV B VR v R V)

Py

Ao

2300
2600
2450
2451
2300
2200
2450
2200
2425
2100
2200
2000
2279
2100
2300
2300
2300
2450
2000
2400
1000
2100
2300
2300
2000
2100
2100
2228
2000
2100
2200
2100
2100
1900
2000
1900
1800
2000
2000
2200
1900
1800
1900
1900
1800
1800
2000
1800
1800
1742
2000
2000
1900
1800
1600
1000
1800
1600
2000
1600
1600

Wyniki - runda 9

Klub
UKS Hetman Czegstochowa
KSz HETMAN Katowice
KSz Silesia Racibérz
Ukraina
SzSON ZAGLEBIE Dagbrowa Gérnicza
KS Roszada Zory
WIEZA PEGOW
LKS Zarzewie Prudnik
Labortech Ostrava
UKS Ognisko Ryduttowy
TMS Roszada Gliwice
Mksz Rybnik
Sachovy klub HM Ostrava
SSz GMINY PAWLOWICE
KSz Skoczek Czerwionka-Leszczyny
Mksz Rybnik
Mksz Rybnik
KSz Silesia Racibérz
UKS RODLO OPOLE
KSz Silesia Racibérz
Labortech Ostrava
SSz GMINY PAWLOWICE
SSz GMINY PAWLOWICE
UKS Ognisko Ryduttowy
UKS Pionier Jastrzebie Zdroj
KSz Silesia Racibérz
Strzelec Strzelce Opolskie
Ostrava
KS HETMAN MARKLOWICE
Strzelec Strzelce Opolskie
SSz GMINY PAWLOWICE
UKS Pionier Jastrzebie Zdroj
TS Kuznia Rybnik
Strzelec Strzelce Opolskie
KSz Silesia Racibérz
KSz Skoczek Czerwionka-Leszczyny
KSz Silesia Raciborz
KS HETMAN MARKLOWICE
KSz Silesia Racibérz
AKS Mikotéw
KSz Silesia Racibérz

UKS Ognisko Ryduttowy
UKS Ognisko Ryduttowy

TS Kuznia Rybnik

SSz Strzybniczanka Tarnowskie Goéry
SKN Rybnik

KS Gryf Kietrz

KSz Silesia Raciborz
Labortech Ostrava
Raciboérz

Raciboérz

KS HETMAN MARKLOWICE
SKN Rybnik

KSz Silesia Raciborz

Raciborz

TMS Roszada Gliwice

AKS Mikotow

SSz Strzybniczanka Tarnowskie Goéry
KSz Silesia Raciborz

Pkt.

A R N R R R N R N R R B B

O O O O O O U g O 01 01 O OO O O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O U OO oo O 01 OO O O OO OO0 U Oo o oo O 1 ©O OO O OO oo oo o1 O O O

MBch.

42.
42.
40.
43.
41.
39.
38.
38.
43.
38.
37.
33.
32.
31.
40.
38.
37.
37.
36.
35.
32.
32.
38.
38.
37.
36.
34.
33.
32.
30.
40.
34.
34.
32.
31.
31.
30.
29.
32.
32.
31.
30.
30.
29.
29.
28.
27.
25.
24.
22.
28.
28.
27.
25.
22.
28.
27.
26.
24.
24.
23.

Bch.

53.00
53.00
51.00
53.00
50.50
50.00
50.00
49.50
54.50
46.00
47.50
41.50
43.00
40.00
52.00
50.00
48.00
47.50
46.50
45.00
41.50
39.00
49.50
48.00
47.00
46.50
43.00
43.50
42.50
40.00
50.50
44.00
43.50
40.50
39.50
38.50
40.00
38.00
42.00
41.50
40.50
38.00
35.50
37.50
37.00
35.50
35.00
32.00
30.50
29.50
38.00
37.00
36.00
32.50
28.00
36.00
34.50
33.50
33.00
30.00
29.00
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68

62
43
63
60
66
67
68

BRZENCZKA, Joanna
SUCHANEK, Paulina
SOWA, Piotr
JEZIORSKI, Pavel
CHROMIEC, Adam
HELIS, Pawet
BRZENCZKA, Andrzej

POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL
POL

R 1230
R 1649
R 1205
R 1338

http://www.chessarbiter.com/turnieje/2018/ti_3820/results.html?l=pl&...

1600
1800
1600
1000
1000
1000
1000

KSz Silesia Raciborz
KSz Silesia Raciborz
Brzeg

LKS Tworkéw
Racibérz

Racibérz

Racibérz

3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

23.00
26.00
26.00
23.00
20.00
23.00
21.00

28.00
34.50
33.00
29.00
24.50
29.00
27.50
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XIV Miedzynarodowy Memoriat im. Wiestawa Hanczarka - do 11 lat

Racibé6rz 2018-09-30/2018-09-30

P'15 Arbiter:FA Bogdan Obrochta

M-ce Tytut

1

0 ~NOoO O~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

I
I
v

I

Nazwisko Imie
JENDROWIAK, Maciej
KUBIK, Rafat
BRZENCZKA, Dawid
ZMARZLY, Wiktor
OKRUTA, Zuzanna
KULA, Anna
POTYRA, Stanistaw
MIKA, Adrian
STOLTNY, Agata
TLON, Kamil
BODANKO, Maja
HELIS, Jan
BALA, Bartosz
SIGMUND, Paulina
HELIS, Antonina
DREHER, Iga

STRZELCZYK, Arkadiusz

STUCHLY, Wiktor
OLES, Mateusz
KOGUT, Jakub
StODZINSKA, Amelia
ZIMNY, Karol
PELKA, Karol
HELIS, Wojciech
ZYGRA, Adam
StODZINSKI, Jakub
CYCON, Julia
MIENSOPUST, Kamil
ZYGAR, Jakub

Wyniki - runda 7

Fed. R. FIDE Ranking Klub
POL R 1318 1800 MKSz Rybnik

POL R 1185 1600 UKS Ognisko Ryduttowy
POL R 1064 1400 KSz Silesia Racibérz
POL R 1248 1800 Akademia Szachowa Gliwice
POL R 1124 1600 MKSz Rybnik

POL R 1273 1400 KS Roszada Zory

POL R 1141 1800 MKSz Rybnik

CZE R 1039 1600 TS Kuznia Rybnik

POL 0 1250 TS Kuznia Rybnik

POL 0 1400 LKS Tworkow

POL 0 1600 UKS Ognisko Ryduttowy
POL 0 1000 Racibérz

POL 0 1400 UKS Pionier Jastrzebie Zdroj
POL 0 1000 LKS Tworkow

POL 0 1000 Racibérz

POL 0 1250 CKIS Skawina

POL R 1150 1200 LKS Tworkow

POL 0 1400 LKS Tworkow

POL 0 1000 Rybnik

POL 0 1200 LKS Tworkow

POL 0 1000 Racibérz

POL 0 1200 TS Kuznia Rybnik

POL 0 1200 LKS Tworkow

POL 0 1000 Racibérz

POL 0 1000 LKS Tworkow

POL 0 1000 Racibérz

POL 0 1100 LKS Tworkéw

POL 0 1000 LKS Tworkow

POL 0 1000 LKS Tworkow

Pkt.
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
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MBch.
23.00
21.50
18.50
23.50
21.50
18.50
22.50
22.00
15.50
19.50
19.50
16.50
21.50
15.50
15.00
12.00
19.50
19.00
17.50
17.00
15.00
14.00
17.50
15.00
14.50
12.50
12.50
11.50
12.50

Bch.

31.
29.
26.
32.
29.
27.
31.
28.
23.
27.
27.
22.
30.
22.
20.
19.
26.
26.
25.
24.
21.
20.
24.
22.
21.
18.
17.
16.
18.
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